
McKenna, Neil

From: Kim, Sabrina
Sent: Tuesday, April 14, 2020 9:37 AM
To: Stickney, Matt
Subject: Re: PPE_Status_Update april 7.pptx

• • •

Sabrina Kim
Issues Advisor
Office of the Prime Minister
613-795-7803

On Apr 14, 2020, at 9:33 AM, Stickney, Matt <Matt.Stickney@pmo-cpm.gc.ca> wrote:

YOU ARE FULL OF GOOD NEWS TODAY

From: Kim, Sabrina <Sabrina.Kim@pmo-cpm.gc.ca>
Sent: Tuesday, April 14, 2020 9:22 AM
To: Stickney, Matt <Matt.Stickney@pnno-cpnn.gc.ca>
Subject: Fwd: PPE_Status_Update april 7.pptx

This is nice and helpful

Sabrina Kim
Issues Advisor
Office of the Prime Minister
613-795-7803

Begin forwarded message:

From: "Halucha, Paul" <Paul.Halucha@pco-bcp.gc.ca>
To: "Holland, Alyx" <alyx.holland@pmo-cpm.gc.ca>, "Sambasivam, Bud"
<Bud.Sambasivam@dpmo-cvpm.gc.ca>, "Kim, Sabrina" <Sabrina.Kim@pmo-
cpm.gc.ca>
Cc: "Henry, Barbara" <Barbara.Henry@pco-bcp.gc.ca>
Subject: PPE_Status_Update april 7.pptx

FYI


